
FB41.0 SHF to Hester Station
At TurnGo On
0 0.6 Begin Ride
0.6 L 1.3 Caviness Jordan Rd
1.9 R 0.8 Hurdle Mills Rd
2.7 L 0.6 Wheeler Church Rd E
3.3 S 0.2 Roberts Rd
3.5 S 0.8 Hensley Rd/?Jones Rd
4.3 L 1.1 Slight left to stay on

Jones Rd
5.4 L 1 Wheelers Church Rd
6.4 S 4.3 Gordonton Rd
10.7 R 1.4 Newton Pleasant Loop

Rd
12.2 R 1.9 Turn right to stay on

Newton Pleasant Loop 
Rd

14.1 L 2.4 Hesters Store Rd
16.5 L 2 Rolling Hills Rd
18.5 R 1.5 Charlie Carr Rd
20 R 2 nemo/?Thee Hester Rd
22 L 0.2 Hesters Store Rd
22.2 R 2 State Hwy 49 S
24.2 L 0.2 Youngs Chapel Church

Rd
24.4 R 3.1 Poindexter Rd
27.5 R 3 NC-157 S/?Hurdle Mills Rd
30.5 L 6.2 Walnut Grove Church Rd
36.6 R 2.3 Wilkerson Rd
38.9 L 2.1 Hawkins Rd

End of Ride
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